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ACADEMIC CALANDAR FOR 2023-24

Sl. Na Description Date
.| Registration of 1", 3" and S™ Semester Students of B.Ed. April 2023
Commencement of classes for 1 , 3" , and 5" Semester of B.Ed. June 2023

2. Registration of 1" ,3™ [ and 5" Semester Students of all programme| August-2023
(BA/B.Sc./B.Com./BCA/B.Sc. Biotech
/B.Sc. Food Tech/BVoc)
3. Semester Students of all programmes(BA/B.Sc./B.Com./BCA/B.Sc. September 2023
Biotech/B.Sc. Food Tech./B.Voc
4. Orientation / Student Induction Program October 2023
S. Annual College Week(Sports, Literary, Cultural and Fresher’s Meet) | 20" November 2023
6. Internal Assessment Examination for 1" ,3™ , and 5" Semester 1 Week of Dec. 2023
7. End Semester Examination (Theory and Practical) for Last Week of Dec. 2023
(BA/B.Sc./B.Com./BCA/B.Sc. Biotech/B.Sc. Food Tech./B.Voc), 1", 3"
5" Semester .
8. Registration of 2" ,4"& 6" Semester Students of all programmes | March-2024
(BA/B.Sc/B.Com./BCA/B.Sc. Biotech
/B.Sc. Food Tech/BVoc)
9. | Commencement of classes for 2" ,4"& 6™ Semester Students of 2" week of April-2024
all programmes(BA/B.Sc./B.Com./BCA/B.Sc. Biotech/B.Sc. Food
Tech./BVoc
10. | Internal Assessment Examination for 2" ,4"& 6™ Semester 1" Week of June 2024
11. | End Semester Examination (Theory and Practical) for 2°° , 4" & 6™

Semester,

June-July-2024

Yours faithfully,

(S. Chandrakumar Singh)
Coordinator Academic council
S. Kula Women's College, Nambol,
Manipur.
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Tuesday

2 Gaan-Neai 1 Januany Wednesday
3 Republic Day/Gaan-Ngai 26January Thursday
4. Lui-Ngai-Nj 15 February Wednesday
5 Yaosang 8 March Wednesday
6. SajibuNongmapanba (Cheiraoba) 22 March Wednesday
7 Yearly closing of Banks Account 1 April Saturday

8. Good Friday 7 April Friday

9. Cheiracha 14 April Friday

10. Idul-Fitr 22 April Saturday
11. Kang (Rathajatra) 20 Junc Tuesday

12. Idul Zuha 29 June Thursday
13. Pawoit’s Day 13 August Sunday

14. Independence Day 15 August Tuesday
15. Milad-un-Nabi 28 September Thursday
16. Jananeta Irawat Birth Day 30 September Saturday
17. Gandhi Javanti 2 Oclober Monday

18. Durga Ashtami 2| October Saturday
19. Mera Houchongba 28 October Saturday
20. Kut 1 November Wednesday
21. Diwali (Decpavali) 13 November Monday

22 NingolChakouba 15 November Wednesday
23. Nupi-Lal 12 December Tuesday

24. Christmas 25 December Manday

I Qe —

Principal
(Dr. W. Robindro Singh)
S. Kula Women’s College Nambol
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& Kula Women's College
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